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TASSI DI ASSENZA DEL PERSONALE QUARTO TRIMESTRE 2025 

(comprese ferie e permessi retribuiti) 

 
 

 

 

PERSONALE GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

GIORNI DI ASSENZA 

COMPLESSIVI 

TASSO DI 

ASSENZA 

 

5 

 

315 

 

39,5 

 

12,54 
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